
Department for Pastoral Ministries: Contact Listing by Topic

Topic Contact Person
Adolescent Confirmation Amy Rubio

Adult Confirmation Amy Rubio

Assembly Jorge Flores

Bereavement Ministry Lauren Stadelman 

Campus Ministry Fr. Brian Garcia

Criminal Justice Ministry Deacon Adrian Cepeda

Deaf Ministry Angela Mauer

Divorced Ministry Barry Schoedel

Evangelization Ministry Barry Schoedel

Formation for Ministries Lizett Farias

Hospital Ministry & Chaplains Lauren Stadelman

Marriage & Family Life Barry Schoedel

Mental Health Ministry Lauren Stadelman

NFP (Natural Family Planning) Barry Schoedel

Parish Religious Education Barry Schoedel

Pilgrimages to San Antonio Missions Rebecca Simmons

RCIA Dolores Martinez 
 Barry Schoedel

Respect Life Ministry Lauren Stadelman 
Activities & Resources

Sacramental Preparation  Barry Schoedel

Scouting Amy Rubio

Social Justice Ministry &  Pastoral Ministries 
Catholic Social Teaching

Special Needs Ministries Lauren Stadelman  
Referrals to Parish Programs

Worship, Liturgy & Prayer Dolores Martinez

Young Adult Amy Rubio 
18 yrs.–39 yrs. Archdiocesan  
Activities, Formation & Resources

Youth Ministry (Middle & High School) Amy Rubio

Amy Rubio
  210-734-1646 
  amy.rubio@archsa.org

Angela Mauer
  210-734-0754 
  angela.mauer@archsa.org

Barry Schoedel
  210-734-1960 
  barry.schoedel@archsa.org

Deacon Adrian Cepeda
   210-734-0766 
  adrian.cepeda@archsa.org

Dolores Martinez
   210-734-1912 
  dolores.martinez@archsa.org

Fr. Brian Garcia
  210-445-6374 
  brian.garcia@archsa.org

Jorge Flores
  210-734-1902 
  jorge.flores@archsa.org 

Lauren Stadelman
  210-734-1632 
  lauren.stadelman@archsa.org

Lizett Farias
  210-731-3140 
  lfarias@maccsa.org

Pastoral Ministries
  210-734-1952 
  pastoralministries@archsa.org

Rebecca Simmons
  210-734-1648 
  rebecca.simmons@archsa.org

Joan Martinez, Department Head  
for Pastoral Ministries

  210-734-1624 
  joan.martinez@archsa.org
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Deanery Parish Life Liaison
Ademola Elliotte

  210-734-1638 
  ademola.elliotte@archsa.org

Daniel Oubre
  210-734-1663 
  daniel.oubre@archsa.org

Marybel Peters
  210-734-1974 
  marybel.peters@archsa.org

Not sure who to contact?
Contact the Department for Pastoral Ministries

  210-734-1952   |     pastoralministries@archsa.org

www.ArchSA.org/Pastoral-Ministries

Department for Pastoral Ministries: Parish Life Liaisons
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Central Urban Deanery (CUD) 
Floresville Rural Deanery (FRD)

Northeast Urban Deanery (NEUD)
North Urban Deanery (NUD)
Southwest Urban Deanery (SWUD) 
Fredericksburg Rural Deanery (FLRD)
Pleasanton Rural Deanery (PRD)
Uvalde Rural Deanery (URD) 

 
North Central Urban Deanery (NCUD)
Northwest Urban Deanery (NWUD)
Southeast Urban Deanery (SEUD) 
Western Urban Deanery (WUD)
Hondo Rural Deanery (HRD) 
Seguin Rural Deanery (SRD)
  

Daniel Oubre

Ademola Elliotte

Marybel Peters


